Type SCADA-BEH
Indoor/outdoor current transformer
Instrument transformers and sensors
Product features
 − 600 volt, 10 kV BIL, 60 Hz
 − Single, dual, and multi ratios
 − For mounting over bushings of reclosers, circuit breakers,
or cable terminations

[57]
10.50
[267]
2.10
[53]
8.00
[203]
1.75
[44]
Selection guide
Ratio Accuracy/burden
Rating
factor
Style
number*
100:5 + 10% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370100S47
150:5 + 10% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370150S47
200:5 + 5% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370200S47
250:5 + 5% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370250S47
300:5 + 3% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370300S47
300:5 MR + 2.5% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370300M47
300:5 MR TBD 2.0 A370300M55
400:5 + 3% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370400S47
450:5 + 3% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370450S47
450:5 MR + 2.5% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370450M47
500:5 + 3% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370500S47
600:5 + 3% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370600S47
600:5 + 3% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370600S55
600:5 MR + 2.5% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370600M55
800:5 + 3% - 2.5 VA 2.0 A370800S55
1000:5 + 3% - 2.5 VA 1.5 A371000S55
1200:5 + 3% - 2.5 VA 1.5 A371200S55
Additional styles available upon request. Contact your ABB sales representative or call
+1-252-827-3212 for more information.
One second thermal/mechanical ratings: 80 x full winding Inom / unlimited mechanical
* Catalog numbers ending in “47” have a 4.75" window; ending in “55” have a 5.5" window.